High Point Swim Club - All Time Top 10

50 FREE

J Edwards

T Hamlet

S. Salter

C Riggan

G Payne

M. DePasquale
D. McDaniels
Ma Burton

J Wescott

C Spooner

100 FREE

J Edwards
M. DePasquale
S. Salter

D. McDaniels
G Payne

T Hamlet

C Spooner

C Riggan

J. Wescott
Ma Burton

200 FREE

T Hamlet

J Edwards

D. McDaniels
M. DePasquale
S. Salter

G Payne

J. Wescott

N. Queen

C Spooner

C Riggan

500 FREE

T Hamlet

M. DePasquale
D. Morgan

J Edwards

G Payne

N. Queen

S. Dennis

M. Spooner

D. Stackhouse
C Spooner

11-12 1000 FREE
T Hamlet

M. DePasquale
G Payne

B. Payne

S Dennis
T.Mann

C Spooner

M. Spooner

J Edwards

H Gardner

1650 FREE
T Hamlet

M. DePasquale
C. Spooner
G. Payne

S. Dennis

B. Payne

M. Spooner
P Forst
T.Mann

A Nussbaum

24.85
25.20
25.43
25.48
25.66
25.75
26.04
26.08
26.14
26.21

53.97
55.50
55.63
56.06
56.07
56.64
56.66
56.70
56.99
56.99

1:57.83
1:59.35
1:59.41
1:59.48
2:03.04
2:03.15
2:03.66
2:03.70
2:04.36
2:04.95

5:13.23
5:13.58
5:21.88
5:25.06
5:30.74
5:31.82
5:35.31
5:35.38
5:36.37
5:37.07

10:51.52
10:56.50
11:24.97
11:27.50
11:36.33
11:37.09
11:38.90
11:43.71
11:48.50
12:26.05

18:07.77
18:09.06
18:46.19
19:06.89
19:16.02
19:18.70
20:12.02
20:39.43
20:52.70
21:09.23

1112 BOYS
50 BACK

T Hamlet

J Edwards

H Gardner

M. Spooner

M. DePasquale
C Spooner

K. Burton

N. Queen

T Kallam

Ma Burton

100 BACK
T Hamlet

J Edwards
H Gardner
C Spooner
M. Spooner
M. DePasquale
D. Morgan
G Payne

K. Burton
Ma Burton

200 BACK
T Hamlet
H Gardner
M. DePasquale
M Spooner
C Spooner
S. Dennis
G. Payne
T.Mann

J Edwards
B. Payne

50 BREAST
R Cridlebaugh
J. Turner

J. Wescott

T Hamlet

M. Spooner

S. Bluethenthal
L. Richardson
J. Stewart

T Mann

N. Hege

100 BREAST
J. Turner

M. Spooner

R Cridlebaugh
D. Morgan

G Payne

J. Olandt

T Hamlet

L. Richardson
A Nussbaum
S. Bluethenthal

200 BREAST
M Spooner

G. Payne

T Hamlet

T. Mann

A Nussbaum
M. DePasquale
B. Payne

B. Cheek

R Cridlebaugh
H Gardner

2711
28.95
29.15
29.66
29.77
29.79
30.22
30.32
30.72
30.73

57.21
1:.01.24
1:01.48
1:01.86
1:02.58
1:03.25
1:05.17
1:05.19
1:05.39
1:05.43

2:06.48
2:11.45
2:12.63
2:16.07
2:17.64
2:18.14
2:19.83
2:23.25
2:25.05
2:25.97

32.21
33.33
33.38
34.16
34.44
34.80
34.81
35.14
35.35
35.52

1:13.09
1:13.32
1:13.58
1:13.98
1:14.45
1:14.58
1:14.98
1:16.15
1:16.27
1:16.46

2:35.85
2:39.29
2:39.43
2:41.33
2:42.30
2:49.40
2:49.78
2:54.56
2:57.27
2:59.26

50 Fly

J Edwards
T Hamlet
G Payne
M Bobo
M. Spooner
N Queen
J Armfield
S Salter

K Burton
J. Blank

100 FLY

J Edwards
T Hamlet

G Payne
M. Spooner
N Queen

J Armfield
D. Stackhouse
S Salter

M Bobo

M. Dula

200 FLY
M Spooner
T Hamlet
G. Payne
M. DePasquale
B. Payne

J Edwards
S. Dennis
J Edwards
P Forst

T. Mann

100 IM

T Hamlet

M. Spooner

G Payne

M. DePasquale
H Gardner

K. Burton

J Edwards

R Cridlebaugh
C Spooner

D Morgan

200 IM

T Hamlet
M. Spooner
C Spooner
M. DePasquale
G Payne

H Gardner
D Morgan
Ma Burton
T.Mann

K. Burton

400 IM

M Spooner
T Hamlet
M. DePasquale
G. Payne
H Gardner
C Spooner
T.Mann

B. Payne
S. Dennis
F. Novak

27.23
27.62
28.25
28.36
28.60
28.92
29.23
29.28
29.55
30.40

1:00.51
1:01.54
1:02.47
1:02.86
1:02.95
1:03.02
1:04.35
1:05.36
1:05.48
1:05.51

2:19.94
2:22.48
2:22.68
2:26.68
2:26.92
2:35.70
2:37.54
2:38.15
2:38.46
2:39.83

1:02.19
1:04.09
1:04.12
1:04.16
1:05.32
1:05.67
1:06.19
1:06.19
1:06.28
1:06.65

2:12.03
2:16.13
2:18.47
2:19.05
2:19.18
2:19.78
2:20.83
2:20.88
2:22.88
2:23.41

4:46.95
4:48.04
4:53.07
4:54.36
4:59.87
4:59.99
5:00.46
5:03.09
5:09.68
5:14.76



